
ENERGY AND DISTRIBUTION
POWER COST ADJUSTMENT
SALES TAX
TOTAL CURRENT BALANCE DUE
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT
TOTAL DUE ON 01/10/17
AFTER 01/10/17 PAY

152.08
-8.52
10.05

153.61
133.68
133.68
153.61
153.61

Account 5312345601 Activity This Period - Normal Bill

SMITH, BOB S
123 MAIN ST.
GRAY, GA 31032

(-0.00681)

(1/10/17)

(12/10/16)

12/15/16 1/15/16 60013 1250 BASIC MAIN ST 123

SAMPLE JANUARY 2017 BILL

ENERGY AND DISTRIBUTION
POWER COST ADJUSTMENT
SALES TAX
TOTAL CURRENT BALANCE DUE
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT
TOTAL DUE ON 12/10/16
AFTER 12/10/16 PAY

152.08
-27.15

8.75
133.68
140.02
133.68
140.02
140.02

Account 5312345601 Activity This Period - Normal Bill

SMITH, BOB S
123 MAIN ST.
GRAY, GA 31032

(-0.021719)

(12/10/17)

(11/10/16)

12/15/16 58763 1250 BASIC MAIN ST 123

SAMPLE DECEMBER 2016 BILL

11/15/16 57513


