

P.O. Box 487 Gray, GA 31032 (478) 986-8100 - 1-866-254-8100 www.tri-countyemc.com

SMITH, BOB S 123 MAIN ST. GRAY, GA 31032

SAMPLE JANUARY 2017 BILL

SERVICE FROM	SERVICE TO	PREVIOUS READING	PRESENT READING	KWH USAGE	RATE	SERVICE ADDRESS
12/15/16	1/15/16	58763	60013	1250	BASIC	MAIN ST 123

Account 5312345601 Activity This Period - Normal Bill

ENERGY AND DISTRIBUTION		152.08
POWER COST ADJUSTMENT	(-0.00681)	-8.52
SALES TAX		10.05
TOTAL CURRENT BALANCE DUE	(1/10/17)	153.61
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE		133.68
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT	(12/10/16)	133.68
TOTAL DUE ON 01/10/17		153.61
AFTER 01/10/17 PAY		153.61



P.O. Box 487 Gray, GA 31032 (478) 986-8100 - 1-866-254-8100 www.tri-countyemc.com

SMITH, BOB S 123 MAIN ST. GRAY, GA 31032

SAMPLE DECEMBER 2016 BILL

SERVICE FROM	SERVICE TO	PREVIOUS READING	PRESENT READING	KWH USAGE	RATE	SERVICE ADDRESS
11/15/16	12/15/16	57513	58763	1250	BASIC	MAIN ST 123

Account 5312345601 Activity This Period - Normal Bill

ENERGY AND DISTRIBUTION		152.08
POWER COST ADJUSTMENT	(-0.021719)	-27.15
SALES TAX		8.75
TOTAL CURRENT BALANCE DUE	(12/10/17)	133.68
PREVIOUS AMOUNT DUE		140.02
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT	(11/10/16)	133.68
TOTAL DUE ON 12/10/16		140.02
AFTER 12/10/16 PAY		140.02